
RACE

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Classification (Hour 2)

Team Riders BikeNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

7 1'27.545 150.82:00'53.960Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda Racing111 DA COSTA / GIMBERT / FORAY 811  1EWC

25 1'27.938 150.12:02'23.506Yamaha YZF-R1Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin94 CHECA / FORAY / GINES 81 1'29.546 1'29.5462  2EWC

24 1'27.870 150.22:02'28.980Yamaha YZF-R1Monster Energy Yamaha07 PARKES / LAVERTY 81 1'35.020 5.4743  2EWC

58 1'28.359 149.42:01'38.399Suzuki GSX-R 1000Team R2CL2 GIABBANI / JONES / NEBEL 80 1 Laps 1 Laps4  2EWC

18 1'28.483 149.22:01'39.941Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam Bolliger Switzerland #88 SAIGER / STAMM / SUTTER 80 1 Laps 1.5425  2EWC

8 1'28.464 149.22:01'40.241Honda CBR1000RRNational Motos55 TIZON / JUNOD / DEBISE 80 1 Laps 0.3006  2EWC

9 1'27.927 150.12:01'44.466Kawasaki ZX-10RQatar Endurance Racing Team95 WEST / CUDLIN / AL NAIMI 80 1 Laps 4.2257  2SST

27 1'28.455 149.22:02'01.654Suzuki GSX-R 1000Junior Team LMS Suzuki72 GUITTET / MASSON / BLACK 80 1 Laps 17.1888  2SST

7 1'29.297 147.82:01'19.925Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers18 MAURIN / EGEA / ALARCOS 79 2 Laps 1 Laps9  2EWC

76 1'27.882 150.22:01'19.985BMW S1000RR
Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team

13 VALLCANERAS / MACKELS / REITERBERGER 79 2 Laps 0.06010  2SST

10 1'28.550 149.12:01'43.823BMW S1000RRRS Speedbikes Racing56 ALTENDORFER / BAUER / LÖWE 79 2 Laps 23.83811  2EWC

21 1'28.966 148.42:02'10.895Yamaha YZF-R1Monster Energy Yamaha - YART7 MORAIS / OLSON / JERMAN 79 2 Laps 27.07212  3EWC

53 1'29.997 146.72:02'24.372Yamaha YZF-R1Maco Racing Team14 SCHOUTEN / PHILLIS / SZKOPEK 79 2 Laps 13.47713  2EWC

14 1'29.610 147.32:00'24.516Aprilia RSV 4Aprilia Grebenstein17 UHLIG / BÜHN / SCHWARZ 78 3 Laps 1 Laps14  2Open

42 1'29.805 147.02:01'17.659Kawasaki ZX-10RTati Team Beaujolais Racing4 CHEVAUX / PRULHIERE / TANGRE 78 3 Laps 53.14315  2SST

13 1'29.079 148.22:01'20.905Suzuki GSX-R 1000AM Moto Racing Competition3 LOISEAU / THIBAUT / BUISSON 78 3 Laps 3.24616  2SST

8 1'29.956 146.82:01'22.724Suzuki GSX-R 1000Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance65 SCHERRER / PAAVILAINEN / KARTHEININGER 78 3 Laps 1.81917  1EWC

5 1'31.008 145.12:02'32.399Kawasaki ZX-10RECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 169 CUDEVILLE / AUGER / MACCIO 78 3 Laps 1'09.67518  2SST

3 1'30.931 145.22:01'16.076BMW S 1000 RRTeam msd-steeldesign.de6 BITTER / MESTER / SCHMITT 77 4 Laps 1 Laps19  2SST

8 1'29.753 147.12:01'18.365Suzuki GSX-R 1000Starteam PAM-Racing67 LUCAS / HARDT / LONGEARET 77 4 Laps 2.28920  1SST

15 1'31.464 144.32:01'31.490Kawasaki ZX-10RFlembbo Leader Team46 PROSENIK / BELLUCCI / DERINE 77 4 Laps 13.12521  2EWC

10 1'30.250 146.32:01'38.319Suzuki GSX-R 1000No Limits Motor Team44 BUSSEI / BOSCOSCURO / ROSSO 77 4 Laps 6.82922  2SST

22 1'32.571 142.62:01'48.214Kawasaki ZX-10RECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 251 BERCOT / HAMARD / HERVEUX 77 4 Laps 9.89523  1EWC

24 1'31.948 143.62:02'21.985Yamaha YZF R12FAST4YOU by sven4race.de40 BEHRENDT / KEMMER / GRASMUGG 77 4 Laps 33.77124  1Open

17 1'32.169 143.22:01'06.827BMW HP 4RS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing57 ALBRECHT / KOLLAN / MIZERA 76 5 Laps 1 Laps25  2Open

43 1'31.577 144.22:01'13.593BMW S1000RRVölpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors48 TAKADA / BERGAU / STUPPI 76 5 Laps 6.76626  2SST

26 1'32.237 143.12:01'34.080Suzuki GSX-R 1000Team Space Moto 3737 ROCHE / GALLERAND / LEBLANC 76 5 Laps 20.48727  2EWC

46 1'28.160 149.72:01'37.410Suzuki GSX-R 1000Suzuki Endurance Racing Team1 PHILIPPE / DELHALLE / NIGON 76 5 Laps 3.33028  2EWC

4 1'34.463 139.72:01'04.431Kawasaki ZX-10RVEDO-Racing78 VETTER / LANGER / DOMKE 75 6 Laps 1 Laps29  2Open

22 1'33.580 141.12:01'38.939Ducati PanigaleFrostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de85 KAISER / BÄCKER / MOCKENHAUPT 75 6 Laps 34.50830  1Open

57 1'32.755 142.32:02'18.314BMW S 1000 RR
BIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy

89 GENSCHER / LEMMERMANN / BAMMANN 75 6 Laps 39.37531  2Open

30 1'29.013 148.32:01'57.213Suzuki GSX-R 1000Team Motors Events April Moto50 FASTRE / VAN KEYMEULEN / STORRAR 74 7 Laps 1 Laps32  2EWC

54 1'33.251 141.62:02'14.920BMW HP 4KSB ONE RACING12 KESSELI / NEVALA / COLLIN 74 7 Laps 17.70733  2Open

8 1'27.491 150.92:01'21.524Kawasaki ZX-10RSRC Kawasaki11 LEBLANC / LAGRIVE / FORET 72 9 Laps 2 Laps34  2EWC

11 1'31.429 144.42:02'18.194MV Agusta F4EVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE54 SCHNIEDERS / KENGELS / EVERS 70 11 Laps 2 Laps35  2Open

7 1'30.422 146.02:01'20.970Suzuki GSX-R 1000MCS Racing - IPONE411 SASETA / VIZZIELLO / CHOY 69 12 Laps 1 Laps36  3SST

53 1'33.535 141.11:46'16.977Kawasaki ZX-10RDijamant Srbija84 PERISIC / STOJANOVIC / STANKOVIC 65 16 Laps 4 Laps37  3SST

8 1'29.604 147.32:00'18.732Yamaha YZF-R1Yamaha Viltaïs Experience333 BARDET / MAHIAS / NIGON 54 27 Laps 11 Laps38  2SST

3 1'34.299 140.02:01'30.627Suzuki GSX-R 1000Gas Nolimits - Rouge Racing25 TOMASSONI / PEDONI / ZIZZA 7 74 Laps 47 Laps39  3Open
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